
ELECTRICITY, GAS,
STEAM AND

AIR CONDITIONING SUPPLY

TRANSPORTATION
AND STORAGE

ADMINISTRATIVE 
AND SUPPORT 

SERVICE ACTIVITIES

PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC
AND TECHNICAL ACTIVITIES

MINING AND
QUARRYING

CONSTRUCTION
2024/2023

+15.8%

2024/2023

+14.0%

2024/2023

-9.2%

2024/2023

+8.0%

2024/2023

+6.5%

2024/2023

+6.5%

Source: Hellenic Statistical Authority / 19 February 2025

2019 2020 2021 202420232022

EVOLUTION OF TURNOVER 
OF ENTERPRISES, 2024

SECTIONS WITH THE BIGGEST CHANGE IN TURNOVER

(million euro)
TURNOVER FOR THE TOTAL OF ENTERPRISES

2023 2024

1st Quarter

99,276.3

128,246.3
122,801.4119,380.3

112,896.5

100,812.5

4th Quarter3rd Quarter2nd Quarter

124,282.9119,267.3

315,093.8

284,056.8

345,399.3

469,732.8

454,241.5

472,722.0


